Waist Belts
www.superanchor.com    1-855-301-4575
43
Features
• Tri-Lam3™padding
• 100% polyester materials
• Hook/loop overlapping closure.
• Continuous loop strip
• Heavy duty belt loops
• SAS manufactured in Monroe, WA
Ordering Information
Part No. Description Size Length
6407GS
Gray  Belt
 Small  42”
6407GL  Large 48”
6407GLL  Long-Large 55”
6407GX  X-Large 62”
Hook/Loop
Waist Belt
Closure
 Limited Stock
Ordering Information
Part No. Description Size Length
6407US
Ultra-Viz™
Belt
 Small  42”
6407UL  Large 48”
6407ULL  Long-Large 55”
6407UX  X-Large 62”
Ordering Information
Part No. Description Size Length
6407PS
Pink Belt
 Small  42”
6407PL  Large 48”
6407PLL  Long-Large 55”
6407PX  X-Large 62”
Ordering Information
Part No. Description Size Length
6407DGS
Digital-Camo
 Small  42”
6407DGL  Large 48”
6407DGLL  Long-Large 55”
6407DGX  X-Large 62”
Ordering Information
Part No. Description Size Length
6407JOS
Jigsaw-Camo
 Small  42”
6407JOL  Large 48”
6407JOLL  Long-Large 55”
6407JOX  X-Large 62”
No.6407G
No.6407U Ultra-Viz™
 No.6407P
 No.6407DG
Digital-Camo
 No.6407JO
JigSaw-Camo